
 

 
 

Term 2 Week 3 12 May 2023 

WATS-ON 

DATES TO REMEMBER  

• Wednesday 17 May (2pm-2:45pm) - Junior Assembly  

• Thursday 18 May (12pm-2:30pm) - Year 6 Combined Band 

• Friday 19 May (9am-11am) - Cross Country Carnival 

• Monday 5 June (9:30am-10:30am) - Chief Minister’s Reading Challenge Author Visit (Yrs 3-6) 
 
• Wednesday 7 June - Friday 9 June (8am Wed - 5pm Fri)  - Year 5 Tathra Camp 
 
• Oztag Gala Days (8:30am-3pm): 

 Wednesday 31 May (Year 6 Boys) 

 Thursday 1 June (Year 6 Girls) 

 

• Wednesday 17 May (all day) - World Bee Day 

• Friday 19 May - National Walk Safely to School Day. More information. 

• Monday 15 May -  Thursday 22 June - Jump Rope for Heart. Starts Monday. 

• Chief Minister’s Reading Challenge - Ends Friday 11 August  
 

• Saturday 20 May (1-2pm) - ANU Robogals STEM Workshops. Register here. 

• Sunday 14 May - Sunday 21 May - National Road Safety Week. More information. 

• NOTE: Casual vacancy for a parent member on the School Board. Click here for info & nomination form. 

RESPECT, EXCELLENCE AND RESPONSIBILITY 

    admin@majuraps.act.ecu.au 

NOTES DUE 

School contacts 
 

Front office and school absences P: 61423140  E: admin@majuraps.act.edu.au  
Liz Bobos - Principal E: Liz.Bobos@ed.act.edu.au 
Jacob Bindley - Deputy Principal E: Jacob.Bindley@ed.act.edu.au 

NOTES OUT  

• Year 5 Camp 

- due back Wednesday 24 May  

• Oztag Gala Days 

- due back Wednesday 24 May 

• Year 5 Camp 

• Oztag Gala Days 

• Seesaw Permission 

• Annual Medical Forms 

• Subject Contributions 

https://www.walk.com.au/WSTSD/
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/stem-workshop-20th-may-tickets-616394782387?utm-campaign=social&utm-content=attendeeshare&utm-medium=discovery&utm-term=listing&utm-source=cp&aff=escb
https://roadsafetyweek.com.au/road-safety-week
https://www.majuraps.act.edu.au/our_community/school_board

